
2020-2021 Güz Dönemi Yaşlı Bakımı Final Sınav Takvimi 

Sınav 

Başlama 

Saati 

25.01.2021 

Pazartesi 

26.01.2021 

Salı 

27.01.2021 

Çarşamba 

28.01.2021 

Perşembe 

29.01.2021 

Cuma 

01.02.2021 

Pazartesi 

02.02.2021 

Salı 

03.02.2021 

Çarşamba 

04.02.2021 

Perşembe 

05.02.2021 

Cuma 

08.00  
 

  
Fiziksel 

Rehabilitasyon 
  

   

08.30           

09.00   Meslek Etiği        

09.30           

10.00           

10.30           

11.00   

Araştırma 

Yöntem ve 

Teknikleri 

    

   

11.30           

12.00    
Hastalıklar 

Bilgisi-I 

 
  Halkla İlişkiler 

  

12.30           

13.00  

Yaşlı Bakım 

Teknikleri 

Uygulama 

     

   

13.30           

14.00           

14.30           

15.00           

15.30           

16.00      
Yaşlı bakım ilke ve 

Uygulamaları-I 
 

   

16.30     Anatomi      

17.00           

17.30          Fizyoloji 

18.00 
Yaşlı Bakım 

Teknikleri 
      

 İlk Yardım  

18.30        Psikoloji   

19.00           

19.30    
 

   
  Üniversite Yaşam 

Kültürü 

20.00 
Temel 

Gerontoloji 
     

Akılcı İlaç 

Kullanımı 

   

20.30           

21.00           

21.30           

22:00           

           

           


